Eppendorf Microcentrifuges
Endless Possibilities
 We introduced our very first centrifuge in 1964 as an
integral part of the Eppendorf Microliter System, and
revolutionized life science research practices worldwide.
To this day, the Eppendorf name remains synonymous
with creative design, innovative technology and reliable
performance that stand the test of time.

mobile devices or www.eppendorf.com/centrifugation
Eppendorf Microcentrifuges 11
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Centrifuge 5427 R
with 48 × 1.5/2.0 mL aerosol-tight QuickLock rotor 5409 000.217
with 30 × 1.5/2.0 mL aerosol-tight QuickLock rotor 5409 000.535
with 12 × 5.0 mL aerosol-tight QuickLock rotor 5409 000.632
without rotor 5409 000.012
Adapter for all 1.5/2.0 mL microcentrifuge rotors
Adapter for 0.2 mL PCR tubes (set of 6) 5425 715.005
Adapter for 0.4 mL tubes (set of 6) 5425 717.008
Adapter for 0.5 mL tubes and 0.6 mL Microtainer® (set of 6) 5425 716.001
All listed models are 230 V/50–60 Hz.
Rotor for 48 × 1.5/2.0 mL tubes
provides speed up to 18,210 × g/12,700 rpm
(FA-45-48-11*; Order no. 5409 710.001).
Also available with basic plastic lid
(F-45-48-11; Order no. 5409 712.004).
Swing-bucket rotor for 24 × 1.5/2.0 mL
tubes spins up to 16,050 × g/12,700 rpm.
Swing-bucket design is ideal for phase
separation (S-24-11-AT*;
Order no. 5409 715.003).
Rotor for 12 × 5.0 mL Eppendorf Tubes
provides speed up to 20,600 × g/14,000 rpm
(FA-45-12-17*; Order no. 5409 700.006).
Adapters for smaller tubes available:
>  1.5/2.0 mL, pk/4 (Order no. 5820 768.002)
>  Cryotubes, pk/4 (Order no. 5820 769.009)
>  HPLC vials, pk/4 (Order no. 5820 770.007)
Rotor for 30 × 1.5/2.0 mL tubes
provides speed up to 20,800 × g/14,000 rpm
(FA-45-30-11*; Order no. 5409 706.004).
Also available with basic plastic lid
(F-45-30-11; Order no. 5409 708.007).
Eppendorf Kit rotor for 24 × spin columns
and 1.5/2.0 mL tubes. Designed with an
extra high rim to support open tube lids
during centrifugation. Spins at max.
19,100 × g/13,200 rpm (FA-45-24-11-Kit*;
Order no. 5409 704.001).
Rotor for 24 × 1.5/2.0 mL tubes
provides speed up to 25,000 × g/16,220 rpm
(FA-45-24-11*; Order no. 5409 702.009).